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
$1100 

St. James 
Apartments 

971-333-1134 
stjames.apts.pdx@gm

ail.com 
0BR/1BA. 175-290 sq ft. Multiple units available. Private bath. Full kitchen. Secured 

entrance. On site management. Floor to ceiling windows. On site laundry. 10/18/24 S Now 

673 SW Halsey Loop 
Troutdale, OR 97060 $1795 Teri Yarnell 503-489-5630 1BR/1BA. Work out facility. Dog wash station. Dog park. Roof top terrace. Seasonal pool. 10/18/24 A Ongoing 

5010 NE 19th Ave 
Portland, OR 97211 $1865 

Sabin 
Community 

Development 
Corporation 

503-724-6703 
darius@sabincdc.us 

1BR/1BA. On-site laundry room. WSG services included in rent. 1st month’s rent & security 
deposit required. Non-smoking units. No animals unless eligible ESA/companion animal w/ 

letter.  
10/18/24 A Now 

430 NE 16th Ave 
Portland, OR 97232 

$1050-
$1099 

Buckman 
Heights / 

Jeremiah Garza 

503-232-4040 
buckmanheights@gre

s.com 

0BR/1BA. 9 units available. $50 app fee/adult. All utilities included except electricity & 
internet. Standard appliances incl dishwasher & garbage disposal. Deposit dependent on 

credit screening. Pets allowed. 2 pet max limit. 
11/1/24 A Now 

6932-6934 N Interstate 
Ave 

Portland, OR 97217 
$1375 Trong Nguyen 

503-515-1310 
trongnguyen4@aol.co

m  
1BR/1BA. 750 sq ft. Parking. Including water, sewer, & garbage. 11/1/24 A Now 

9511 N Lombard St #A 
Portland, OR 97203 $1595 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
1BR/1BA. Sleek bamboo floors. Spacious yard (gardeners dream). Extra storage shed. 
A/C. Off street parking. Utilities include: garbage & yard maintenance. ADU. MOVE IN 

SPECIAL: Half of First Month’s Rent!) 
11/1/24 A Now 

5943 N Kerby Ave #B 
Portland, OR 97217 $1295 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
1BR/1BA + bonus room. W/D included in unit. Few furnishings. Newer appliances. Stained 

concrete floor. Utilities include water/sewer. Garbage. Electricity. Basement unit. 11/1/24 A Now 

6221 NE 82nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97220 $1180 Sofia Dattola 

503-300-9212 
sofia@fortifyholdings.c

om 
0BR/1BA. $0 application fee. Furnished. Patio. Free laundry. Free parking. Fitness center. 

Business center. Ground floor. 11/1/24 S Now 

1221 NW 11th Ave 
Portland, OR 97209 $958-$1171 

The Sitka 
Apartments 

Leasing Agent, 
Erin Karl 

503-306-3400 
thesitka@bridgehousi

ng.com 

Studio. 379-448 sq ft.  Multiple units available. Pet friendly w/ $300 deposit. Laundry room 
on each floor. Parking available for $115/month. Courtyard. 2 fitness rooms. Walking 

distance to Safeway, Tanner Springs, & Portland Streetcar. 
11/8/24 A Ongoing 

(waitlist) 

16025 SE Stark St 
Portland, OR 97233 $1237 Alisha Bloom 

503-995-1064 
theauroramgr@cushw

ake.com 
1BR/1BA. Laundry onsite. Community room. Secured access building. Resident services. 11/8/24 A Ongoing 
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733 NE 118th Ave #A 
Portland, OR 97220 $1600 Arturo Rodriguez 

Desi Rodriguez 
503-989-5109 

casadelumallc@gmail.
com 

0BR/1BA w/ loft. 660 sq ft. All utilities paid. Newly remodeled garage conversion perfect for 
a single person or young couple. House includes fridge, stove, and all in one washer/dryer 

combo. Pets allowed w/ $400 pet deposit. Asking for first, last, and refundable security 
deposit of $800.  

11/8/24 S Now 

9863 SW 35th Ave 
Portland, OR 97219 $1125 Rebekah or 

Shaylene 
503-977-2521 

westbrook@cresapts.
com 

0BR/1BA. Off street parking. On site laundry.  11/8/24 S 11/20/24 

7164 SW Oleson Rd 
Portland, OR 97223 $1199 Rebekah or 

Shaylene 
503-245-2516 

villageatgardenhome
@cresapts.com 

1BR/1BA. Off street  parking. On site laundry facilities. Outdoor seasonal pool. 11/8/24 S 11/20/24 

7855 SE 11th Ave 
Portland, OR 97202 $1550 Emily H 

503-320-7862 
sustainablesellwood@

icloud.com  

1BR/1BA. Spacious one bedroom, one bath in Sellwood. Galley kitchen. Huge living area. 
Large windows. Generous storage space. W/D in unit. Heated floors. Private patio. Lower 

unit of a single-family home. Fridge. Dishwasher. Microwave. Stove. One block from 
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